
 
 
 

 

Membership Fee Structure 2022 
 

Overseas Venues  
All non-UK venues will be charged at the flat rate of £2,031 per venue. 
 
Stadium 
Flat fee of £1,600, to include participation in two working groups, additional groups 
are available at @ £300 per group. 
 
Conference Centre 
Flat fee of £1,600, to include participation in two working groups, additional groups 
are available at @ £300 per group. 
 
Racecourse 
Flat fee of £1,600, to include participation in two working groups, additional groups 
are available at @ £300 per group. 
 
Arena 
Flat fee of £1,600, to include participation in two working groups, additional groups 
are available at @ £300 per group. 
 
UK Exhibition Venues  
Fees based on sq./m of floor space:  
 
A Venues up to 2,500 sq./m  £1,600 
      
B Venues 2,501 to 5,000 sq./m  £3,163 
      
C Venues 5,001 to 10,000 sq./m    £4,733 
      
D Venues 10,001 to 15,000 sq./m £8,032 
 
E Venues 15,001 to 25,000 sq./m £11,233 
      
F Venues over 25,000 sq./m  £11,233 plus £0.24 per additional sq./m 

over 25,000 sq./m, capped at a total fee of £19,097. 
 
G Venues with both indoor and outdoor space will be charged for space at the 

same rates as above for all indoor space. Outdoor space will be charged at a 
rate of one tenth that applicable to indoor space, where space is used for 
staging exhibitions. Fees are subject to a minimum rate of £1,600 and a 
maximum of £19,097. 

 
H Venues with outdoor space only will be charged for space at a rate of one 

tenth that charged for indoor space (see A to F above) and subject to a 
minimum rate of £1,600 and a maximum of £19,097. 

 
I Group rates: Where a number of venues are part of the same group of 

companies, a group rate will be available based on the following fee 
structure.  The total group space rate will be calculated (both indoor and 
outdoor) across the group of venues using the rates detailed above and 
subject to a minimum of £1,600.  In the event that the total group space rate 
results in the minimum charge of £1,600 then an additional charge of £399 
per venue in the group will be made, excluding the first venue in the group.  
Where such group rates are applied, individual venues within the group will 
effectively be treated as individual members for the purposes of member 
benefits, access to association information, website listings etc. 

 
 



 
 

VAT will be charged on top of these prices where applicable. Please note venue 
type is based on the primary use of venue space; please contact info@aev.org.uk 
for more information. 
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